
Street Atlas USA® 2005New Hope  I to Finish - Overview

Trip Distance:  49.05 mi

Trip Time: 01:08:40

Start: New Hope & Ivyland Rail Road

Total Stops: 0

Finish: Finish

Data use subject to license.
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Street Atlas USA® 2005New Hope  I to Finish - Travel Package

Dist Turn Road Exit Finish Time Finish Dist

Start at New Hope & Ivyland Rail Road 01:08:40 49.05 mi

Go straight (E) on SR 179 (York Rd|W Bridge St) 01:08:40 49.05 mi

in 0.11 mi Turn right (SSE) on to SR 32 (S Main St|River Rd) 01:08:22 48.94 mi

in 4.72 mi Turn right (SE) on to <unnamed> 00:57:55 44.22 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn right (SE) on to Taylorsville Rd 00:57:52 44.19 mi

in 4.71 mi Go straight (S) on to Tailorsville Rd 00:49:05 39.48 mi

in 0.04 mi Keep right (SW) on to I-95 S ramp 00:48:59 39.44 mi

in 0.28 mi Go straight (SW) on to I-95 S 00:48:15 39.16 mi
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Street Atlas USA® 2005New Hope  I to Finish - Travel Package

Dist Turn Road Exit Finish Time Finish Dist

Go straight (SW) on to I-95 S 00:48:15 39.16 mi

in 37.97 mi Keep right (SW) on to ramp 10 00:03:04 1.19 mi

in 0.30 mi Keep left (SW) on ramp 00:02:18 0.89 mi

in 0.33 mi Keep right (SSE) on ramp 00:01:27 0.56 mi

Data use subject to license.
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Street Atlas USA® 2005New Hope  I to Finish - Travel Package

Dist Turn Road Exit Finish Time Finish Dist

Keep right (SSE) on ramp 00:01:27 0.56 mi

in 0.48 mi Keep left (ENE) on to <unnamed> 00:00:13 0.08 mi

in 0.08 mi Finish at Finish 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Total Time: 01:08:40  Total Distance: 49.05 mi

Data use subject to license.

© 2004 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA® 2005.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (12.2°W)

0 1 2 3 4 5

0 1 2 3 4 5

mi
km

Scale 1 : 174,786

1" = 2.76 mi

4 of 4


